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International exhibition of textile and light industry The Exhibition is located in
TEXTILLEGPROM Moscow, Crocus Expo, pavilion 2, hall 8

31 years old demonstrates all stages of production of textile
goods and offers related services

720+
o hibit
Official support: EXNIDILOrS
« Ministry of Industry and Trade of the Russian Federation 3 5
« Ministry of economic development O O O +

» Russian union of industrialists and entrepreneurs visitors

- Russian Union of exhibitions and fairs exhibitions regularly 22 OOO

Patronage: sg.m. of exposure

« Moscow chamber of commerce and industry
« Chamber of commerce and industry of the Russian Federation

Twice a year: spring and autumn
Organizer

JOINT-STOCK COMPANY 31 38 128
@ .I. Ex.l. I I- Ex p “ years business program speakers
of the exhibition events of the business

program




ABOUT THE TEXTILLEGPROM 62 IN NUMBERS

82

regions of the

3 7 O + Russian Federation

exhibitors

39

countries

11 000 17 000+
sg.m. of exposure 2 8 visitors

regions of the
Russian Federation




International thematic sections of TEXTILLEGPROM

TEXTILLEGMASH TECHNICAL TEXTILE AND
SALON RAW MATERIALS SALON

KNITTED FABRICS
SALON

 Technological equipment for textile « Technical textiles
and light industry - Raw materials
« Thermal printing equipment « Dye-stuff for textile industry, textile
« Spare parts, machining attachments auxiliaries and specialty chemicals for
finishingNonwovens
« Natural and chemical fibers
 Yarn and threads

APPAREL TEXTILE GARMENT & ACCESSORIES

SALON SALON

 Knitted fabrics for the production of
men’s, women'’s and children’s clothing

« Knitted fabrics for the production of
sportswear

 Knitted fabrics for the production of
underwear

« Knitted fabrics for the home textile

HOME TEXTILE
SALON

« Apparel fabrics « Men’s, women'’s and children’s wear
« Textile accessories « Underwear products

* [tem for needlework « Hosiery products

e Textile haberdashery « Head wear

« Applied materials  Leather goods

« Artificial knitted fur « Stylish accessories

« Packing and labels

« Decorative fabrics for interior design

e Decoration for windows, bedrooms,
bathrooms, kitchens

« Accessories for home


https://textilexpo.ru/textillegmash
https://textilexpo.ru/o-yarmarke/salony-yarmarki/mezhdunarodnyj-salon-tkanej-i-furnitury-dlya-proizvodstva-odezhdy
https://textilexpo.ru/o-yarmarke/salony-yarmarki/mezhdunarodnyj-salon-tekhnicheskogo-tekstilya-netkanykh-materialov-zashchitnoj-odezhdy-i-syrevykh-resursov
https://textilexpo.ru/o-yarmarke/salony-yarmarki/mezhdunarodnyj-calon-odezhdy-i-aksessuarov
https://textilexpo.ru/o-yarmarke/salony-yarmarki/mezhdunarodnyj-salon-domashnego-tekstilya

Statistics of the TEXTILLEGPROM'’62 exhibitors

Business activities Geography
Manufacturers « Azerbaijan « Poland
« Belarus « Russia
Distributors, dealers  Brazil . TurI_<.eY
« Germany « Tadjikistan
Services O ndia « Uzbekistan
3/0 « Italy « CzechRepublic
Mass media O e [ran « South Korea
2/0  China - Japan
« Lithuania

Product groups

Textile accessories, Iltem for needlework 0
Textile haberdashery 5 /o

Printing services 4 5%
J

Mass media '], 6%

Packing and labels 1 6%
J

Garment
and accessories 37%
Apparel fabrics 1 9, 3 %

Textile & light industry equipment o
and technologies 1 0, 8 /o

Home textile 1 0, 6 %

Technical textiles, nonwoven o
and raw materials 8, 2 /0

Consulting organizations '] 3%
J



Statistics of the TEXTILLEGPROM’62 visitors

Position in the company Business activities
Owner 27% Manufacturers 41,5%
Manager / Specialist 23% Retail traders and stores 26,7%
Head of the company 16,5% Wholesalers 18,5%
Head of department 13% Services 11,3%
Deputy Head of the company 7,8% Other 2%
Individual entrepreneur 1,2%
Student 5,9%
Geography by districts of the Geography
Russian Federation
Moscow and Moscow Region 63,2%
Central region 81% , _ ,
80 regions of Russian Federation 26,5%
Privolzhsky 711% _
Other countries 10,3%
North-West 41%
South 21%
Ural 2,1%
Siberian 2%
North Caucasian 1%

Far Eastern 0,6%

Purpose of the visit

Purchases

Getting general industry
information

Personal interests
Business program

Sales

32%

31,7%
17,2%
12,6%

6,9%



Statistics of the TEXTILLEGPROM’62 visitors

Mexico

The Bahamas
Martinique
Argentina
Gambia
Senegal
Azawad
Ghana

Italy
Austria
Czech
Serbia
Ukraine

Poland

Lithuania
Latvia
Turkey

Kazakhstan

Russia
Uzbekistan

Kyrgyzstan

Azerbaijan
Abkhazia
Turkmenistan
Tadjikistan

lran

India

Malaysia

Azad Jammu and
Kashmir

Pakistan

Mongolia
Vietnam
Bangladesh
Australia
China

Japan



Statistics of the TEXTILLEGPROM’62 visitors

SEGMENT - TEXTILE, RAW MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT

TEXTILLEGMASH

Sewing machines

Industrial sewing machines
Embroidery equipment

The equipment for textile printing
Cutting equipment

Auxiliary equipment

The equipment for wet-heat treatment
The equipment for packaging
Solutions for production automation
The equipment for label

Repair part

Software (CAD, ERP, etc.)

Mechanical devices

Technological equipment

Control and measuring devices and equipment
Trade equipment for clothing

The equipment for shoe manufacturing

49,6 %
33,5%
30,9 %
29,6 %
28,9%
24,4%
21,6 %
20,2 %
20,0 %
18,5 %
17,8 %
13,8 %
13,6 %
13,5 %
1,7%

91%
8,6 %

KNITTED FABRICS

Knitted fabrics for the production of men’s,

women’s and children’s clothing

Knitted fabrics for the production of sportswear

Knitted fabrics for the home textile

Knitted fabrics for the production of underwear

70,8 %
50,5 %
42,2%
39,1%

TECHNICAL TEXTILE AND RAW MATERIALS

Technical textiles

Fabrics for industrial

Nonwovens

Raw materials for textile and light industry
Fiber

Yarn and threads are chemical

Workwear

Dye-stuff for textile industry, textile auxiliaries
and specialty chemicals for finishing

Means of individual protection

Safety shoes

44,9 %
43,6 %
41,4 %
40,9 %
34,4%
30,1%
21,4%

18,9 %
14,5 %
13,2 %

APPAREL FABRICS AND TEXTILE
ACCESSORIES

Apparel fabrics

Textile accessories

Threads and thread products
Packing and labels

Textile haberdashery

Fabrics for workwear

Fabrics for uniforms and corporate clothing
Applied materials

Artificial leather

Item for needlework

Genuine leather

Components & accessories for underwear
producing

Artificial knitted fur

Natural fur

67,0 %
55,6 %
42,4 %
38,5 %
34,0 %
26,0 %
24,5 %
22,5%
21,3 %
20,4 %
19,6 %

18,8 %
16,8 %
12,0 %



Statistics of the TEXTILLEGPROM’62 visitors

SEGMENT - READY MADE ITEMS AND OTHER

Garment and accessories Home textile

Clothing for women 595,1% Fabrics for interior and home textile products 65,0 %
Clothing for men 40,3 % Accessories for home 54,3 %
Accessories for clothes 40,0 % Bedroom products 53,8 %
Clothes for home and rest 35,0 % Interior design Lb,4 %
Knitted products 33,5% Products for the kitchen and table setting 41,5 %
Outerwear 31,2 % Bathroom products 371%
Underwear products 28,5 %

Clothes for teenagers 27,0 % Other

Clothes for children 26,0 % Other 72.8%
Children's knitwear 22.1% Printing services on fabrics and clothes 65,7 %
Hosiery products 21.7% Business services 48,0 %
Beach clothes and accessories 21.0% Associations, institutes, scientific organizations 31,3 %
Uniform and corporate clothing 20,8 %

Footwear 18,5 %

Leather goods 17,4 %

Leather and fur products 16,9 %

Maternity clothes 13,6 %



Business program of the TEXTILLEGPROM ’62

The work of the TEXTILLEGPROM is designed to create the most 3 1 4
comfortable conditions for constructive and effective work of
participants and professional visitors. The business programis a days business
meeting place for officials, top managers and specialists of the program events
textile and light industry throughout the country, which includes 5 8 1 7 O O +
events of various formats and topics.
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plenary sessions discussions conferences presentations




Benefits of participation in TEXTILLEGPROM

Announce the release of new products to
a large professional public

Meet with colleagues and industry
experts

Meet clients from different
countries and regions of the
Russian Federation

Explore the latest offers from
competitors

@O

Demonstrate your products and equipment
to the target audience

Find new sales channels
and partners

Get instant feedback from potential
customers

Analyze the real market situation and the
competitiveness of your products
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Moscow region, Krasnogorsk district, Krasnogorsk,
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